Water filtration
system
UF-216/224 Series
Owner’s Manual
P/N 1010808 Rev. E 03/12
Manufacturing
Numbers:
9700430

B
C
* Used in Model Designation
** Indicates that the Plug comes with a Harmonized Cord
** Indicates that the Plug comes with a Commercial Cord
Model
No.
Width
(A)
Depth
(B)
Height
(C)
Operating
Weight
(w/water)
UF-216 10 3/8”
(26 cm)
4 13/16”
(12 cm)
25 15/16”
(66 cm)
8 lbs.
(3.6 kg)
UF-224 10 3/8”
(26 cm)
4 13/16”
(12 cm)
33 15/16”
(86 cm)
12 lbs.
(5.4 kg)
UF SERIES water Filtration system
6
A.J. Antunes & Co.
P/N 1010808 Rev. E 03/12
Specifications
Components
LED Display
Program
Button
Power Cord
Filter
Cartridge
Figure 1. System Components
Strainer
Permeate
Drain
Inlet
UF SERIES water filtration system
7
A.J. Antunes & Co.
P/N 1010808 Rev. E 03/12
Unpacking
	 1.	 Remove the system and all packing materials
from the shipping carton.
	 2.	 Remove all packing materials and protective
coverings from the system
	 3.	 Remove the information packet. To prevent any
delay in obtaining warranty coverage, fill out and
mail the warranty card.
NOTE:  If any parts are damaged, contact A.J.
Antunes & Co. IMMEDIATELY at 1-800-253-2991 or
1-630-784-1000.